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ukrcrewing.com.ua

Usik Serhiy Oleksandrovich

Position applied for: Master

Additional position applied for: Master

Date of birth: 21.08.1976 (age: 48)
Citizenship: Ukraine

Country of residence: Bulgaria

City of residence: Sveti Vlas

Permanent address: Sveti Vlas

Personal mobile number: +38 (067) 975-08-81
Contact number: +38 (099) 980-15-90 (wife)
E-Mail: usikserhiy07 @gmail.com

U.S. visa: Yes. Expiration date 27.12.2028)
E.U. visa: No

Ukrainian biometric international passport: Yes
Date available from: 15.01.2025

English knowledge: Good

Minimum salary: 9,800 USD per month

COC & Endorsment:

Document Qualification Place of issue Date of expiry Number
Certificate of competency Master Ukraine unlimited 01244/2024
COC Endorsment Master Ukraine 06.02.2029 01244/2024

General details:

Document Number Place of issue Date of expiry
Civil passport M0O614845 Ukraine —
Seaman’s passport AB658503 Port Kherson 21.08.2029
Tourist passport FT455539 Ukraine 06.12.2028
Certificates:
Type Number Place of issue Date of expiry
Basic Safety 421589 Ukraine 22.01.2029
Radar Management and ARPA 106138 Ukraine 23.01.2029



Bridge Management Level

First Medical Aid

Life saving appliance and
survival crafts

Dangerous good and Hazardous
substance in solid form in bulk
and in packaged form

ECDIS operationnal use

Medical Care

SSO

Advanced Fire Fighting Training

COVID-19

ECDIS FMD-3100/3200/3300

ECDIS Transas Navi-Sailor 4000

ECDIS Furuno FEA-2107-2807

ECDIS JRC JAN-

901B/701b/2000/901M/901/701

Medical examination

Yellow Fever
Sea service:

i Vessel
Position From/To name
Master 28.04.2024 — Port

13.10.2024 Kyoto
Master 25.07.2023 — Port
10.01.2024 Osaka
Master 24.08.2022 — mv Port
17.02.2023 Osaka
Master 15.05.2021 — Star
21.09.2021 Bright
Master 21.09.2020 — Star
09.01.2021 Bright
Master 01.12.2019 — Star
02.06.2020 Bright
Master 25.03.2019 — Star
07.08.2019 Bright

131987

513597

236835

254837

126191

614770

736259

401046

FH4752

2019-08220

2018-UA-OMTC-NS40

TE38098
aca7a48d
1447
00000
Vessel
type DWT GT
Buk  e4000 36177
Carrier
Buk — e2716 35207
Carrier
Buk 62716 35207
Carrier
Buk  se540 32627
Carrier
Buk  cecan 32627
Carrier
Buk  ces4n 32672
Carrier
Bulk ' 55545 32672
Carrier

ME
type

B&W

B&W

B&W

B&W

B&W

B&W

B&W

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Japan
Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Bulgaria

Ukraine

ME

power Flag

6670

KW Liberia

7272

KW Liberia

7220

KW Liberia

8820

KW Liberia

32627

KW Liberia

8820

KW Liberia

8820

KW Liberia

Shipowner

Dimond
Oceanway.INC

Gemini Oceanway
Inc

Gemini Oceanway
Inc

Star Reg II.LLC

Star Reg Ill.LLC

Star Regg IlIl.LLC

Star Regg Ill.LLC

23.01.2029

23.01.2029

23.01.2029

26.01.2029

25.01.2029
25.01.2029
23.01.2029
24.01.2029
08.11.2022
00.00.0000
00.00.0000

00.00.0000

00.00.0000

13.06.2025

00.00.0000

Crewing

Alpha Navigation
Crew Management,
Crewin

Alpha Navigation

Alpha Navigation

Alpha Naviagtion

Alpha Navigation

Alpha Navigation

Alpha Navigation



11.09.2018 - ) Bulk 9480 oo
Master 27 11.2018 Wigan Carrier 55400 32700 B&W KW Liberia

Documents and further information:

coc gmdss general opeartionnal valid till 01/04/2024
liberia seaman book expire 08/05/2029
master license of competencyliberia flag expire.06/02/2029

Wigan Maritime
Limited

Alpha Naviation



